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ACCU-PULSE
AP 150 300PSIG
APH 1000 600 PSIG
APX 4000 PSIG
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4
II 85
IIF 36
III 370
IIIF 175
IV 1155 AP
8 8 APX
12 12 APX
16 16 APX
24 24 APX
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PVDF
S S 316L
ALL20 20 V
HAST C
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0 3 8 NP I
1 1 2 NPT I
2 3 4 NPT II
3 1 NPT II
4 2 NPT III
5 3 IV
6 4 IV
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N
B Buna-N
H= Hypalon
E EPDM
V Viton
T Teflon
S Santoprene
P PVC

Neoprene
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ACCU PLUS
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API Dome Top
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��
0-0.22 012�

0.23-0.75 012�

0.76-0.2.71012�

2.72-6.40 012�

6.41-12.96012�

12.97-27.89012�

APIF Flat Top

API Dome Top

APIIF Flat Top

APII Dome Top

APIIIF Flat Top

APIII Dome Top
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